Releases - May 16, 2017

DOC # Last Name First Name Middle Name Type of Release

273610
275175
210196
284366
212046
287581
290473
290474

Asher
Jackson
West
Gilliam
Brown
Derrickson
Atwood
McGregor

Douglas
Terrance
Crystal
Shatasha
Cody
Trenton
Ernest
Lakisha

Wayne
Lavelle
D

Daniel
E
L

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Shock Probation Began - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Shock Probation Began - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State

Released From
Russell County Jail
Breckinridge County Jail

Franklin County Regional Jail

Floyd County Jail
Roederer Assessment Cntr
Crittenden County Jail
Crittenden County Jail
Ross- Cash Center

Highest Felony Class
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)



